Zawodnikow: BLEKITNA / OPEN
16 Zawodnikow

Nr_zagla
18
19
25
38
48
56
58
68
72
73
74
75
77
80
82
90

Nazwisko

Anna Jabtonska, OPEN
Pawet Biatas, OPEN

Adam Kucinski, OPEN
Andrzej Gotowicki, OPEN
Czarek Krolik, OPEN
Wojciech Spisak, OPEN
Krzysztof Komarowski, OPEN
Piotr Galarda, OPEN
Arkadiusz Sendlewski, OPEN
Karol Gérski, OPEN

Damian Pietruszewski, OPEN
Konrad Pszczotkowski, OPEN
Ryszard Osmanski, OPEN
Krzysztof Zielinski, OPEN
Robert Sobocinski, OPEN
Marcin Tkaczyk, OPEN

3 “ 51 BLEKITNA WSTEGA JEZIORAKA

Nazwa jachtu
POL8747
THOR
Windrush

Fart

Fun Adventure
Stinger 24,6
Werma
PORAJ
Jutrzenka
Dom Volvo
Jeziorak Yacht Club
Przyjaciel
Stinger 24,6
Preste 18
Preste 18
Fanatyk
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